
Golden Globe Awards Date Network Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1

77th Annual 1/5/2020 NBC 8.9 (10,750) 10.7 (12,895) 11.0 (13,260) 3.8 (4,931) 4.7 (6,062) 4.8 (6,193) 4.7 (5,728) 5.9 (7,108) 6.0 (7,260)

76th Annual 1/6/2019 NBC 9.2 (10,992) 10.7 (12,786) 10.9 (13,057) 4.5 (5,810) 5.3 (6,786) 5.3 (6,886) 5.4 (6,467) 6.3 (7,635) 6.4 (7,747)

75th Annual 1/7/2018 NBC 9.4 (11,232) 11.2 (13,437) 11.6 (13,851) 3.9 (5,083) 5.0 (6,406) 5.1 (6,568) 4.8 (5,792) 6.0 (7,277) 6.2 (7,464)

74th Annual 1/8/2017 NBC 10.0 (11,840) 11.6 (13,756) 11.9 (14,128) 4.5 (5,794) 5.6 (7,147) 5.7 (7,325) 5.5 (6,616) 6.7 (8,092) 6.9 (8,323)

73rd Annual 1/10/2016 NBC 9.6 (11,145) 11.1 (12,977) 11.5 (13,333) 4.4 (5,622) 5.5 (6,916) 5.6 (7,111) 5.4 (6,421) 6.6 (7,848) 6.8 (8,059)

72nd Annual 1/11/2015 NBC 9.8 (11,383) 11.4 (13,216) 11.6 (13,545) 4.7 (5,979) 5.8 (7,352) 5.9 (7,474) 5.4 (6,422) 6.6 (7,888) 6.7 (8,041)

71st Annual 1/12/2014 NBC 11.0 (12,733) 12.4 (14,366) 12.7 (14,660) 5.5 (6,986) 6.5 (8,274) 6.7 (8,450) 6.3 (7,497) 7.5 (8,927) 7.6 (9,113)

70th Annual 1/13/2013 NBC 10.6 (12,153) 11.8 (13,468) 12.0 (13,736) 5.5 (7,015) 6.4 (8,058) 6.5 (8,228) 6.3 (7,523) 7.3 (8,662) 7.4 (8,829)

69th Annual 1/15/2012 NBC 9.2 (10,500) 10.2 (11,660) 10.4 (11,885) 4.3 (5,471) 5.0 (6,438) 5.1 (6,580) 5.3 (6,424) 6.3 (7,545) 6.4 (7,704)

68th Annual 1/16/2011 NBC 9.1 (10,556) 10.0 (11,570) 10.1 (11,709) 4.5 (5,954) 5.2 (6,886) 5.3 (6,992) 5.4 (6,658) 6.2 (7,669) 6.2 (7,771)

67th Annual 1/17/2010 NBC 9.4 (10,752) 10.0 (11,453) 10.1 (11,590) 5.0 (6,519) 5.5 (7,220) 5.6 (7,318) 5.7 (7,145) 6.4 (7,913) 6.4 (8,014)

66th Annual 1/11/2009 NBC 9.0 (10,286) 9.3 (10,699) 9.4 (10,774) 4.6 (6,049) 4.9 (6,479) 5.0 (6,546) 5.3 (6,627) 5.7 (7,096) 5.8 (7,165)

65th Annual 1/13/2008*

64th Annual 1/15/2007 NBC 13.0 (14,461) 13.2 (14,736) 13.3 (14,808) 6.3 (8,204) 6.5 (8,491) 6.5 (8,544) 7.5 (9,246) 7.8 (9,559) 7.8 (9,605)

* No telecast due to Writers Strike. 

Winners announced at a press conference.

Source: The Nielsen Company

HHLD US AA % ('000) A18-49 US AA % ('000) A25-54 US AA % ('000)



Golden Globe Awards Date Network

77th Annual 1/5/2020 NBC

76th Annual 1/6/2019 NBC

75th Annual 1/7/2018 NBC

74th Annual 1/8/2017 NBC

73rd Annual 1/10/2016 NBC

72nd Annual 1/11/2015 NBC

71st Annual 1/12/2014 NBC

70th Annual 1/13/2013 NBC

69th Annual 1/15/2012 NBC

68th Annual 1/16/2011 NBC

67th Annual 1/17/2010 NBC

66th Annual 1/11/2009 NBC

65th Annual 1/13/2008*

64th Annual 1/15/2007 NBC

* No telecast due to Writers Strike. 

Winners announced at a press conference.

Source: The Nielsen Company

TV Series TV Series

Host(s) Musical / Comedy Drama

Ricky Gervais Fleabag Succession

Sandra Oh & Andy Samberg The Kominsky Method The Americans

Seth Meyers The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel The Handmaid's Tale

Jimmy Fallon Atlanta The Crown

Ricky Gervais Mozart in the Jungle Mr. Robot

Tina Fey & Amy Poehler Transparent The Affair

Tina Fey & Amy Poehler Brooklyn Nine-Nine Breaking Bad

Tina Fey & Amy Poehler Girls Homeland

Ricky Gervais Modern Family Homeland

Ricky Gervais Glee Boardwalk Empire

Ricky Gervais Glee Mad Men

Ricky Gervais 30 Rock Mad Men

Extras Mad Men

Prior to 2009, no host used Ugly Betty Greys Anatomy


